
−3.4

−1.05

1.3

3.65
CHIARETTI_ACUTE_LYMPHOBLASTIC_LEUKEMIA_ZAP70

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

JCHAIN
PDE9A
MYBL1

CTGF
LRRC15

VCAN
VCAN
VCAN
VCAN
VCAN

IL32
SOCS1
SOCS1

FGR
PTPN18
CASP8

GAB1
DGKA
GRIN1
AP3D1
AP3D1
KLRB1

ADGRG1
CTSW
RRAD

TP53BP1
N4BP2L2

CD200
CD200

TNFRSF1B
CASP10

TTN
ZAP70

LCK
LCK

IL27RA
IL27RA

−2.4 2.6∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

CHIARETTI_ACUTE_LYMPHOBLASTIC_LEUKEMIA_ZAP70
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 118

1

5



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

CHIARETTI_ACUTE_LYMPHOBLASTIC_LEUKEMIA_ZAP70
G

S
Z


